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Copy
RoutingLIBRA-06 M Manual Copy Router

Libra-06 M is a manual copy router machine. It has pneumatic twin horizontal clamps, 
router bit, prole support bars, copy template and air gun among standard equipment, 
whereas extra router bit, customized copy template and pneumatic spray mist 
lubrication among optional equipment.

TECHNICAL FEATURES
Machine has been designed to open key holes, slots, holes and other window & door 
accessory shapes onto PVC and aluminum proles

STANDARD EQUPMENT
 Pneumatic twin horizontal clamps
 Router bit
 User’s manual
 Copy template
 Air gun
 Prole support bars

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
 Extra router bit
 Customized copy template
 Pneumatic spray mist lubrication

TECHNICAL TABLE

43HP 3-Ph. 
220V/440V 60Hz

3000 RPM D: 450 mm (18")
d: 30-32 mm

90x 85x 132 cm 
(35" x 32" x 52")

227 kg 
(500 lbs)

6-8 Bar 
(90-120 ps�)

0.5 CFM
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